
Benton High School Varsity Boys

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Benton 00:17:39.40 46

2 C.E. Byrd 00:18:17.04 66

3 Captain Shreve 00:18:19.85 82

4 West Monroe 00:18:25.69 92

5 Loyola College Prep 00:19:21.20 119

6 West Ouachita 00:20:11.53 150

7 Caddo Magnet 00:20:45.36 190

8 Castor 00:21:46.49 216

9 North Webster 00:22:24.28 226

10 Claiborne Christian 00:26:43.58 276

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Northwood 00:23:05.05 3

Huntington 00:21:53.13 2

Calvary Baptist 00:19:11.54 1

North DeSoto 00:20:24.39 1

Glenbrook School 00:22:59.97 1
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Benton High School Varsity Boys

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Benton 00:17:39.40 14 46

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 780 Mason Haley 00:15:49.41 1

2 5 781 Austin Parker 00:17:40.02 5

3 9 777 Bernebe Mancilla 00:17:54.34 9

4 15 772 Lucas Clarke 00:18:24.79 15

5 16 785 Seth Henson 00:18:28.44 16

6 18 783 Hunter Curlis 00:18:45.45 (18)

7 21 775 Ashton Kerr 00:19:03.90 (21)

2 C.E. Byrd 00:18:17.04 7 66

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 793 Carson French 00:17:42.78 6

2 10 792 Hunter Thrasher 00:18:02.00 10

3 11 797 John Patrick Bartle 00:18:02.61 11

4 14 794 Seth Payne 00:18:21.74 14

5 26 795 Elliott Cochran 00:19:16.07 25

6 29 789 Gordon Brown 00:19:30.63 (28)

7 45 799 Michael Burford 00:21:14.74 (39)

3 Captain Shreve 00:18:19.85 8 82

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 836 Alex Adcock 00:16:19.45 3

2 4 837 Evan Johnson 00:16:50.85 4

3 12 838 Ben Harner 00:18:04.03 12

4 22 839 Collin Harner 00:19:04.32 22

5 47 841 Alex Reich 00:21:20.60 41

6 73 844 Parker Randolph 00:23:25.01 (54)

7 75 845 James Auer 00:24:22.81 (56)

4 West Monroe 00:18:25.69 10 92

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 899 Landon Spears 00:15:52.15 2

2 13 891 Hayden Jameson 00:18:15.35 13

3 25 889 Jaxon Blocker 00:19:11.67 24

4 27 890 Cole Clark 00:19:22.88 26

5 28 892 Anthony Roubique 00:19:26.43 27

6 33 900 Cole Wilson 00:19:45.40 (31)

7 59 898 Nathaniel Thrift 00:21:55.14 (49)

5 Loyola College Prep 00:19:21.20 12 119

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 17 866 Mark Henry 00:18:36.75 17

2 19 858 Warren Graves 00:18:47.95 19

3 20 867 Jackson Drouillard 00:18:56.07 20

4 23 865 Elliott White 00:19:09.60 23

5 46 869 Carter Ward 00:21:15.65 40

6 50 862 Jackson McNeill 00:21:29.08 (43)

7 52 870 Rhys Armagost 00:21:42.91 (45)

6 West Ouachita 00:20:11.53 6 150

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 904 Toby Rice 00:17:46.02 7

2 8 905 Garrett Deal 00:17:46.72 8
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Benton High School Varsity Boys

3 42 907 Ethan Miller 00:20:48.92 37

4 53 903 Talen Rollins 00:21:44.17 46

5 67 908 Samuel Hancock 00:22:51.84 52

6 88 912 Robert West 00:28:10.39 (64)

7 Caddo Magnet 00:20:45.36 8 190

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 30 828 Reagan Jose 00:19:30.68 29

2 32 825 Luke Crittell 00:19:38.56 30

3 43 827 Ethan Hood 00:20:49.93 38

4 49 819 Cole Jackson 00:21:27.50 42

5 61 829 Caleb Cameron 00:22:20.12 51

6 74 830 Matthew Henry 00:23:58.48 (55)

7 77 831 Noel Strange 00:24:40.95 (57)

8 Castor 00:21:46.49 7 216

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 34 808 Landyn Crow 00:19:46.82 32

2 38 809 Caleb Shirley 00:20:10.54 34

3 51 804 Seth Pickett 00:21:36.32 44

4 58 803 Talyn Layfield 00:21:54.28 48

5 79 806 Cole Martin 00:25:24.47 58

6 84 805 Joseph Bamburg 00:27:39.39 (60)

7 86 811 Odin Hicks-Hansen 00:28:03.50 (62)

9 North Webster 00:22:24.28 5 226

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 35 877 James Hardaway 00:19:49.04 33

2 39 879 Alex Silvers 00:20:15.12 35

3 57 880 Jacob Schumacher 00:21:53.69 47

4 60 881 Payne Smith 00:22:12.91 50

5 85 878 Sam Reeves 00:27:50.64 61

10 Claiborne Christian 00:26:43.58 5 276

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 41 814 Ethan Edwards 00:20:40.02 36

2 69 816 Tyler Osbon 00:23:02.89 53

3 83 818 Zachary Perry 00:26:40.48 59

4 87 815 Aiden Joyner 00:28:03.82 63

5 90 813 Brayden Jalovec 00:35:10.69 65
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Benton High School Varsity Boys

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 780 Mason Haley SR 00:15:49.41 Benton

2 2 899 Landon Spears SO 00:15:52.15 West Monroe

3 3 836 Alex Adcock SR 00:16:19.45 Captain Shreve

4 4 837 Evan Johnson JR 00:16:50.85 Captain Shreve

5 5 781 Austin Parker SR 00:17:40.02 Benton

6 6 793 Carson French JR 00:17:42.78 C.E. Byrd

7 7 904 Toby Rice SR 00:17:46.02 West Ouachita

8 8 905 Garrett Deal JR 00:17:46.72 West Ouachita

9 9 777 Bernebe Mancilla SO 00:17:54.34 Benton

10 10 792 Hunter Thrasher JR 00:18:02.00 C.E. Byrd

11 11 797 John Patrick Bartle SO 00:18:02.61 C.E. Byrd

12 12 838 Ben Harner SR 00:18:04.03 Captain Shreve

13 13 891 Hayden Jameson SO 00:18:15.35 West Monroe

14 14 794 Seth Payne SR 00:18:21.74 C.E. Byrd

15 15 772 Lucas Clarke 8th 00:18:24.79 Benton

16 16 785 Seth Henson JR 00:18:28.44 Benton

17 17 866 Mark Henry FR 00:18:36.75 Loyola College Prep

18 (18) 783 Hunter Curlis JR 00:18:45.45 Benton

19 19 858 Warren Graves SR 00:18:47.95 Loyola College Prep

20 20 867 Jackson Drouillard JR 00:18:56.07 Loyola College Prep

21 (21) 775 Ashton Kerr FR 00:19:03.90 Benton

22 22 839 Collin Harner SR 00:19:04.32 Captain Shreve

23 23 865 Elliott White SR 00:19:09.60 Loyola College Prep

24 0 812 Jackson Burney FR 00:19:11.54 Calvary Baptist

25 24 889 Jaxon Blocker SO 00:19:11.67 West Monroe

26 25 795 Elliott Cochran SR 00:19:16.07 C.E. Byrd

27 26 890 Cole Clark FR 00:19:22.88 West Monroe

28 27 892 Anthony Roubique SO 00:19:26.43 West Monroe

29 (28) 789 Gordon Brown FR 00:19:30.63 C.E. Byrd

30 29 828 Reagan Jose JR 00:19:30.68 Caddo Magnet

31 0 784 Judson Bradford SO 00:19:33.40 Benton

32 30 825 Luke Crittell SR 00:19:38.56 Caddo Magnet

33 (31) 900 Cole Wilson SO 00:19:45.40 West Monroe

34 32 808 Landyn Crow SR 00:19:46.82 Castor

35 33 877 James Hardaway SR 00:19:49.04 North Webster

36 0 773 Dominic Helverson FR 00:19:52.92 Benton

37 0 788 Tyler Mitchell SO 00:19:55.23 Benton

38 34 809 Caleb Shirley SR 00:20:10.54 Castor

39 35 879 Alex Silvers SR 00:20:15.12 North Webster

40 0 876 John Collins SR 00:20:24.40 North DeSoto

41 36 814 Ethan Edwards SO 00:20:40.02 Claiborne Christian

42 37 907 Ethan Miller SR 00:20:48.92 West Ouachita

43 38 827 Ethan Hood SR 00:20:49.93 Caddo Magnet

44 0 786 Austin Richard JR 00:20:51.47 Benton

45 (39) 799 Michael Burford SO 00:21:14.74 C.E. Byrd

46 40 869 Carter Ward FR 00:21:15.65 Loyola College Prep

47 41 841 Alex Reich SR 00:21:20.60 Captain Shreve

48 0 883 Hayden Irvin K 00:21:27.42 Northwood

49 42 819 Cole Jackson JR 00:21:27.50 Caddo Magnet

50 (43) 862 Jackson McNeill SR 00:21:29.08 Loyola College Prep

51 44 804 Seth Pickett FR 00:21:36.32 Castor
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Benton High School Varsity Boys

52 (45) 870 Rhys Armagost SO 00:21:42.91 Loyola College Prep

53 46 903 Talen Rollins FR 00:21:44.17 West Ouachita

54 0 787 Blake Parker SO 00:21:44.85 Benton

55 0 854 Joseph Scott JR 00:21:52.64 Huntington

56 0 856 Shamar Williams SO 00:21:53.62 Huntington

57 47 880 Jacob Schumacher SR 00:21:53.69 North Webster

58 48 803 Talyn Layfield SO 00:21:54.28 Castor

59 (49) 898 Nathaniel Thrift FR 00:21:55.14 West Monroe

60 50 881 Payne Smith SR 00:22:12.91 North Webster

61 51 829 Caleb Cameron SR 00:22:20.12 Caddo Magnet

62 0 885 Cade McClendon K 00:22:21.80 Northwood

63 0 871 Matthew Fortune JR 00:22:38.36 Loyola College Prep

64 0 893 James Campbell SO 00:22:39.08 West Monroe

65 0 779 Haydon Stockton JR 00:22:49.67 Benton

66 0 895 Danny Duboice SO 00:22:49.78 West Monroe

67 52 908 Samuel Hancock SR 00:22:51.84 West Ouachita

68 0 847 Nick Killgore SO 00:22:59.97 Glenbrook School

69 53 816 Tyler Osbon FR 00:23:02.89 Claiborne Christian

70 0 868 Barro Massad SR 00:23:10.28 Loyola College Prep

71 0 872 Patrick Haynes SR 00:23:19.21 Loyola College Prep

72 0 897 Brayden McCorkle FR 00:23:19.95 West Monroe

73 (54) 844 Parker Randolph SO 00:23:25.01 Captain Shreve

74 (55) 830 Matthew Henry SO 00:23:58.48 Caddo Magnet

75 (56) 845 James Auer JR 00:24:22.81 Captain Shreve

76 0 843 Devin Richardson FR 00:24:23.54 Captain Shreve

77 (57) 831 Noel Strange FR 00:24:40.95 Caddo Magnet

78 0 832 Zachary Seaton FR 00:24:45.86 Caddo Magnet

79 58 806 Cole Martin FR 00:25:24.47 Castor

80 0 884 Cohl Smith K 00:25:25.91 Northwood

81 0 875 Reese Jacobs FR 00:26:11.72 Loyola College Prep

82 0 776 Easton Kuster FR 00:26:30.48 Benton

83 59 818 Zachary Perry FR 00:26:40.48 Claiborne Christian

84 (60) 805 Joseph Bamburg FR 00:27:39.39 Castor

85 61 878 Sam Reeves FR 00:27:50.64 North Webster

86 (62) 811 Odin Hicks-Hansen JR 00:28:03.50 Castor

87 63 815 Aiden Joyner FR 00:28:03.82 Claiborne Christian

88 (64) 912 Robert West JR 00:28:10.39 West Ouachita

89 0 859 Cole Cooper FR 00:33:00.35 Loyola College Prep

90 65 813 Brayden Jalovec SO 00:35:10.69 Claiborne Christian
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